Coventry Chess C

Name

Weaver, Simon

Conway, John

Edwards, Rhys

Khomytska, Kateryna
Watson, Roy G

Copson, David

Breeden, Adam R
Manickam, Saravanna Bava
Filer, David

Performance Score Games

0 0 0
1699 Ya 1
1741 1% 2
1740 6 9
1219 45 11
929 4, 12
958 2% 11
1354 0 1

1354 0 1

Including
Defaults

100%
75%
75%
68.18%
41.67%
37.5%
29.17%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

0%
50%
75%
66.67%
40.91%
37.5%
22.73%
0%

0%



