Coventry Chess C

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Weaver, Simon	0	0	0	100%	0%
Conway, John	1699	1/2	1	75%	50%
Edwards, Rhys	1741	1½	2	75%	75%
Khomytska, Kateryna	1740	6	9	68.18%	66.67%
Watson, Roy G	1219	41/2	11	41.67%	40.91%
Copson, David	929	41/2	12	37.5%	37.5%
Breeden, Adam R	958	21/2	11	29.17%	22.73%
Manickam, Saravanna Bava	1354	0	1	0%	0%
Filer, David	1354	0	1	0%	0%